Configurations
2-Layer
For more than 35 years, Canusa-CPS has
been a lead ing deve loper and
manufacturer of specialty pipeline
coatings for the sealing and corrosion
protection of pipeline joints and other
substrates. Canusa-CPS high performance

Product Selection Guide
Typical Product Properties
How To Order :
1
87 (189)
35 (51)
.93
20 (2900)
600
46
45
10
20
10
pass @ 10 kV
88 (50)
8
0.05
-20 (-4)
17
PE, PP, FBE, PU, Coal tar, Bitumen,
65 (149)
good
good
good
60 (140)
300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 900mm
(12 , 18", 24", 36")"
K-60
Min. Sleeve Width =
50 mmBare Steel Dimension + (2") min.
on each side of the pipe joint.
YE BK-Yellow, - Black
55 - 610mm (2" - 24”)
0.6 mm (25 mils)
1.25 mm (50 mils)
pipe
size
sleeve
width
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
&
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
In
fo
Test Standard
ASTM E28
ASTM D1002
ASTM D792
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
ASTM D2240
ASTM D1044
ASTM D257
ASTM D149
ASTM G14
ASTM G17
ASTM D1000
ASTM G8
ASTM D570
ASTM D2671C